COMV/RES Permit Report (83)

Issue Date Permit Number
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11/9/2018

11/8/2018

11/8/2018

11/7/2018

11/6/2018

11/6/2018

11/6/2018

11/5/2018

11/2/2018

11/1/2018

11/30/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/19/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/15/2018

11/15/2018

11/15/2018

11/15/2018

11/14/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/9/2018

11/8/2018

C-2018-01205

C-2018-01208

C-2018-01225

C-2018-01204

C-2018-01200

C-2018-01245

C-2018-01236

C-2018-01172

C-2018-01234

C-2018-00819

C-2018-00925

C-2018-00956

C-2018-01168

C-2018-01184

C-2018-01219

C-2018-00947

C-2018-00818

C-2018-01097

C-2018-00989

C-2018-01103

C-2018-01104

C-2018-00931

C-2018-00772

C-2018-01171

C-2018-01148

C-2018-01133

C-2018-01123

C-2018-01128

R-2018-01247

R-2018-01235

R-2018-01239

R-2018-01240

R-2018-01241

R-2018-01242

R-2018-01213

R-2018-01223

R-2018-01229

R-2018-01230

R-2018-01232

R-2018-01233

R-2017-01274

R-2018-00268

R-2018-01224

R-2018-01226

R-2018-01227

R-2018-01220

R-2018-01215

R-2018-01216

R-2018-01214

R-2018-01132

R-2018-01212

R-2018-01222

R-2018-01209

R-2018-01211

R-2018-01207

R-2018-01202

R-2018-01203

R-2018-01197

R-2018-01125

R-2018-01154

R-2018-01195

R-2018-01198

Parcel Number

17-0150005501

22-0080005401

25028002302

03-0040001100

28-0150001700

21-0130003100

05-2190014300

22-0160001202

68-4090014800

28-0010000400

38-0140002600

40-0160001500

03-0520000400

05-2130006400

68-4100004100

03-0030000200

26-0210019500

12-1130020200

02-0131019300

05-3120000100

22-0080004800

03-0140001600

21-0300002400

22-0160001202

31-0050001900

48-0281002000

05-3130007000

20-0110000108

04-0270004100

50-0412010300

05-3120002500

05-3120002400

05-3120002400

05-3120002400

32-0200002603

04-0441001200

36-0110001900

46-0180000401

12-3190000208

05-0380000500

48-0030011606

16-0280000509

48-0371007900

22-0150000501

42-0030001600

12-2050029900

16-0162001900

01-7170002200

53-0160003200

20-0270002100

12-3120008201

07-0170000600

50-0412009400

57-0240000401

09-0260000700

12-3330000100

01-7033000500

22-0050005700

25-0100001108

610080001902

22-0051000900

48-0030008400

Address
3639 N BROADWAY (SR 534), Ashtabula County, OH 44041
5585 NORTH RIVER (SR 307) RD W, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
1120 STRT 307, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
1030 SILL RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
3541 E CENTER (USR 20) ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44068
5536 LAKE (SR 531) RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
3225 LAKE AVE, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
224 Garford Rd., Ashtabula County, OH 44041
1121 Bricige, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
4411 Lake Road, Ashtabula County, OH 44068
2693 US ROUTE 322, Ashtabula County, OH 44076
1189 STATE ROUTE 7, Ashtabula County, OH 44082
3315 North Ridge E 502, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
4310 MAIN AVE, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
513 GOODWILL DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
3509 MIDDLE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
125 E Jefferson St, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
455 MAIN ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
60 PUBLIC SQ, Ashtabula County, OH 44003
740 W 30th, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
1513 HARPERSFIELD RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
2501 STATE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
5045 LAKE (SR 531) RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
224 Garford Rd., Ashtabula County, OH 44041
5822 Furnace, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
3304 NORTH RIDGE (USR 20) RD W, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
2117 Lake Ave, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
256 N CEDAR ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
6422 FASSETT ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
2318 DEERFIELD DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
412 W 30TH ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
3007 Lake Ave., Ashtabula County, OH 44004
408 W. 30th St., Ashtabula County, OH 44004
3007 Lake Ave., Ashtabula County, OH 44004
4970 MONROE CENTER RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
6443 OLDWOOD RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
722 BROWNVILLE EXT RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44085
2497 US ROUTE 6, Ashtabula County, OH 44085
213 SOUTH RIDGE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
1921 E 42ND ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
5543 LAKE (SR 531) RD W Cottage #10, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
2237 ALLEN COMP RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44032
5804 DUNBAR AVE, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
6592 NORTH RIVER (SR 307) RD W, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
4538 STATE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
177 DEAN AVE, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
3197 FOOTVILLE RICHMOND RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
1702 COACHMAN AVE, Ashtabula County, OH 44003
2548 STATE ROUTE 193, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
200 ANSEL RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
523 DORMAN RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
609 Lake Asegra Dr., Ashtabula County, OH 44010
2102 DEERFIELD DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
3649 STATE ROUTE 534, Ashtabula County, OH 44084
3500 MILL RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44032
377 OLD MAIN RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
552 HI LO PL, Ashtabula County, OH 44003
2378 COUNTY LINE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
1881 GRIGGS RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
8439 Fletcher Rd, Ashtabula County, OH 44099
1802 MINI RANCH TRL, Ashtabula County, OH 44041

2503 CENTER (SR 45) RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
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$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$46,500.00
$0.00
$23,800.00
$61,000.00
$30,000.00
$250,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$4,175.00
$0.00
$600,000.00
$600,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$258,500.00
$17,340.00
$250.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$14,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$7,200.00
$11,500.00
$22,000.00
$22,000.00
$22,000.00
$50,000.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$500,000.00
$7,778.00
$6,679.52
$150,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$8,000.00
$1,500.00
$7,500.00
$150.00
$30,000.00
$9,000.00
$8,960.00
$8,300.00
$1,500.00
$2,270.00
$28,350.00
$7,000.00
$200.00
$8,400.00
$100,000.00
$20,000.00

$2,500.00

imated Cost

Permit Type
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Commercial Roof/Replacement (NO
STRUCTURAL WORK INCLUDED)
Commercial Roof/Replacement (NO
STRUCTURAL WORK INCLUDED)
Commercial Demolition
Commercial New Structure
Commercial Exhaust Hood
Commercial New Structure
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Commercial New Structure
Commercial Sign
Commercial Certificate of Occupancy -
Existing
Commercial New Structure
Commerical Addition/Alteration
Commerical Addition/Alteration
Commercial Electric
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Cell Tower-Co-Locate
Commerical Addition/Alteration
Commerical Addition/Alteration
Commercial Electric Temporary Service
Commercial Electric
Commerical Addition/Alteration
Commercial Fire Suppression
Commercial HVAC Like-for-Like Replacement
Residential Electric Service
Residential Generator
Residential Demolition
Residential Demolition
Residential Demolition
Residential Demolition
Residential Detached Garage
Residential Small Project
Residential Electric Service
Residential Electric Service
Residential HVAC
Residential HVAC
Residential New Structure
Residential Accessory Structure
Residential HVAC
Residential Electric Service
Residential Electric Service
Residential Electric
Residential HVAC
Residential Small Project
Residential Electric Temporary Service
Residential Accessory Structure
Residential Demolition
Residential Generator
Residential Generator
Residential Detached Garage/Accessory
Struct.

Residential Generator
Residential Electric
Residential Small Project
Residential Electric Service
Residential Detached Garage
Residential New Structure
Residential Addition/Alteration

Residential Demolition
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Project Square

0

2048

2063

2727

1497

3584

7100

1755

880

350

960

768

5200

1251

Contractor Name
Crown Castle
Crown Castle
Crown Castle
Crown Castle
Alex Roofing Co., Inc.
Puffer Roofing & Construction
No Contractor Assigned
Greg Koren Construction Iic
No Contractor Assigned
No Contractor Assigned
No Contractor Assigned
No Contractor Assigned
Kister Construction, Inc
Advanced Installation & Sign Service
No Contractor Assigned
No Contractor Assigned
Housel Construction
No Contractor Assigned
CR Electric
Axiom Wireless
Axiom Wireless
Hughes Roller Building Company
No Contractor Assigned
American Electric LLC
Vickery Electric Co
Homeowner - DENNIS B JAMES
Brown Sprinkler Service, Inc.
Ryan Heating, Cooling
Spence Contracting, LLC.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
ADAMS SERVICES INC.
AADAMS SERVICES INC.
ADAMS SERVICES INC.
AADAMS SERVICES INC.
Homeowner - Dennis Ruck
Homeowner - Bryan Waterman
Homeowner -
Homeowner - Thompson Bros, Farms
Arco Comfort Air LLC
Arco Comfort Air LLC
Douglas Ungers Construction

Homeowner - Anthony Randolph

Ashtabula County Community Action Agency

No Contractor Assigned
Homeowner - ELMER E TRACY

BRET Electric

Ashtabula County Community Action Agency

Ben Yoder

Licata Electric

Western Reserve Pole Buildings Co., Inc.

No Contractor Assigned
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.

Homeowner - Jeremiah Schall
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Power Home Solar
Ben Yoder Construction
RW & Sons Electric
No Contractor Assigned
D.AM. Builders
Homeowner - CARL ] GUNTHER

Homeowner - DALE HENRY OLIN

ntractor Address

Two Easton Oval
Two Easton Oval
Two Easton Oval
Two Easton Oval
1644 East 12th Street

PO Box 574

4860 New London Rd

PO Box 768

28 Elevator Ave.

p.0. box 549

1200 Trumbull Avenue
3323 Magnolia RD NW
3323 Magnolia RD NW

4817 State Road South, #201

625 E. Main St.

4876 Bentley RD

PO Box 8
6855 N. Ridge Rd
413 W 58th Street
PO Box 293
672 STATE ROUTE 45
672 STATE ROUTE 45
672 STATE ROUTE 45

672 STATE ROUTE 45

5325 Naiman Parkway Unit J
5325 Naiman Parkway Unit J

5896 South Ridge Road

6920 Austinburg Road

438 Falls Ave
6920 Austinburg Road
3642 State Route 7N
4034 Evergreen Dr.

7855 S Ridge Rd E

PO Box 293

PO Box 293

PO Box 203
919 N. Main St.
3462 Stanhope Kellogsville

9108 Troutman Rd

15456 Agler Road

City/State
Columbus, OH 43219
Columbus, OH 43219
Columbus, OH 43219
Columbus, OH 43219

Erie, PA 16511

N Kingsville, OH 44068

Geneva, OH 44041

Ashtabula, OH 44005

Painesville, OH 44077

Jefferson, OH 44047

Girard, OH 44420
Magnolia, OH 44643
Magnolia, OH 44643

Ashtabula, OH 44004

Geneva, OH 44041

Espyville, PA 16424

Dorset, OH 44032
Madison, OH 44057
Ashtabula, OH 44004
Montville, OH 44064
AUSTINBURG, OH 44047
AUSTINBURG, OH 44047
AUSTINBURG, OH 44047

AUSTINBURG, OH 44047

Solon, OH 44139
Solon, OH 44139

Madison, OH 44057

Ashtabula, OH 44004

Youngstown, OH 44502
Ashtabula, OH 44004
Andover, OH 44003
Ashtabula, OH 44004

Madison, OH 44057

Montville, OH 44064

Montville, OH 44064

Montville, OH 44064
Mooresville, NC 28115
Dorset, OH 44032

Orwell, OH 44076

Garrettsville, OH 44231
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ntractor Phone
(724) 416-2980
(724) 416-2980
(724) 416-2980
(724) 416-2980
814-452-2539

(440) 8120347

(440) 466-8972

(440) 997-5676

(440) 478-7807

(440) 668-5467

(330) 759-8780
(440) 226-6211
(440) 226-6211

(440) 997-2618

(440) 466-1894

(814) 282-1796

(440) 858-2753
(440) 428-7926
(440) 992-0946
(440) 968-3262
440-275-1049
440-275-1049
440-275-1049

440-275-1049

216-587-2800
216-587-2800

440-413-7014

(440) 997-5957

330-330-4159
(440) 9975957
(440) 645-0866
(440) 474-2704

440-428-1816

(440) 968-3262

(440) 968-3262

(440) 968-3262
704-251-0674
(440) 293-6816

(440) 422-3142

440.548.2060



11/7/2018  R-2018-01196

11/7/2018  R-2018-01189
11/7/2018  R-2018-01191
11/7/2018  R-2018-01192
11/7/2018  R-2018-01193
11/7/2018  R-2018-01175
11/6/2018  R-2018-01176
11/6/2018  R-2018-01177
11/6/2018  R-2018-01179
11/6/2018  R-2018-01180
11/6/2018  R-2018-01181
11/6/2018  R-2018-01182
11/6/2018  R-2018-01183
11/6/2018  R-2018-01185
11/6/2018  R-2018-01186
11/6/2018  R-2018-01187
11/6/2018  R-2018-01188
11/6/2018  R-2018-01173
11/5/2018  R-2018-01159
11/2/2018  R-2018-01174
11/1/2018  R-2016-01030

20-0090010500

40-0170000700

45-0030000800

42-0161000600

28-0270003400

67-0011004200

29-0070000700

07-0070002600

68-4090002900

15-0210000500

21-0350025700

21-0420003900

18880005003

29-0090001102

22-0220010301

50-0412006500

48-0250001100

26-0200006700

01-0120002201

20-0150006900

57-0210000401

59 GREENRIDGE DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
460 STATE ROUTE 7, Ashtabula County, OH 44082
6002 US ROUTE 6, Ashtabula County, OH 44082
1045 JACKIE ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
2965 E CENTER (USR 20) ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44030
74 ROCKAWAY DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44085
2041 STUMPVILLE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
3556 STATE ROUTE 307, Ashtabula County, OH 44010
1226 WALNUT BLVD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
1073 STANHOPE KELLOGGSVILLE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44032
4862 EASTLAKE DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
5251 LOG CABIN DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
35 Spruce Dr., Ashtabula County, OH 44003
1881 LENOX NEW LYME RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
1211 STATE RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44084
2219 DEERFIELD DR, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
2991 CHAPEL RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44004
85 W SATIN ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44047
6082 FENKELL RD, Ashtabula County, OH 44003
110 E UNION ST, Ashtabula County, OH 44041

6745 STATE ROUTE 166, Ashtabula County, OH 44041
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$20,000.00
$350.00
$2,500.00
$8,346.14
$7,010.37
$150,000.00
$100.00
$800.00
$1,500.00
$300.00
$10,700.00
$3,800.00
$0.00
$8,700.00
$8,370.00
$0.00
$7,600.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$500.00

$5,000.00

Residential Accessory Structure
Residential Electric Service
Residential Electric Service

Residential Generator
Residential HVAC
Residential Addition/Alteration
Residential Electric Service
Residential Electric Temporary Service
Residential HVAC
Residential Electric Service
Residential Demolition
Residential Demolition
Residential Generator
Residential HVAC
Residential Generator
Residential Generator
Residential Generator
Residential Small Project
Residential Addition/Alteration
Residential Electric Service

Residential Addition/Alteration
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594

112

1020

468

No Contractor Assigned
Homeowner - Lawrence Martin
1st Quality Electric
Mattingly Bros., Inc.

Arco Comfort Air LLC
Licata Electric
Homeowner - Todd Dresnek

My Electrician LLC

Ashtabula County Community Action Agency

My Electrician LLC
ADAMS SERVICES INC.
ADAMS SERVICES INC.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.
Shepp Electric Co, Inc.

Homeowner - LuAnn Berkheimer
Rollin W Spellman
Homeowner - TIMOTHY S STANLEY

No Contractor Assigned

PO Box 847
7487 Tyler Bivd
5325 Naiman Parkway Unit J

4034 Evergreen Dr.

1122 STRT46N
6920 Austinburg Road
1122 STRT46 N
672 STATE ROUTE 45
672 STATE ROUTE 45
PO Box 203
PO Box 293
PO Box 293
PO Box 293

PO Box 293

5708 Leon Road

Aurora, OH 44202
Mentor, OH 44060
Solon, OH 44139

Ashtabula, OH 44004

Jefferson, OH 44047-0005
Ashtabula, OH 44004
Jefferson, OH 44047-0005
AUSTINBURG, OH 44047
AUSTINBURG, OH 44047
Montville, OH 44064
Montville, OH 44064
Montville, OH 44064
Montville, OH 44064

Montville, OH 44064

Andover, OH 44003
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(440) 343-6899
440-942-8449
216-587-2800

(440) 474-2704

(440) 8557595
(440) 997-5957
(440) 855-7595
440-275-1049
440-275-1049
(440) 968-3262
(440) 968-3262
(440) 968-3262
(440) 968-3262

(440) 968-3262

440-813-8297
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